Student ID
DGS-996

DGS-997

DGS-1006
DGS-1008
DGS-1009
DGS-1011
DGS-1012
DGS-1014
DGS-1016
DGS-1019
DGS-1021
DGS-1022
DGS-1025
DGS-1026
DGS-1029
DGS-1034
DGS-1037
DGS-1038
DGS-1039
DGS-1086
DGS-1088
DGS-1224
DGS-1225
DGS-1296
DGS-1297
DGS-998

DGS-999

DGS-1000
DGS-1001
DGS-1002
DGS-1003
DGS-1004
DGS-1005
DGS-1010
DGS-1013
DGS-1015
DGS-1018
DGS-1020
DGS-1023
DGS-1024
DGS-1027
DGS-1028
DGS-1030
DGS-1031
DGS-1032
DGS-1033

Name

QAYIM AHMAD

NOOREEN JAVID

SYEDA SHIFA IRFAN
TABISH FAROOQ DAR
SHEIKH ZUBAIR HASSAN
NEELOFAR ASHRAF

FAIZAN FAROOQ KHAN
ABDUL MUSAVIR SHABIR
ALEESA NAZIR

NAZIA AMIN

MURTAZA FAHAD

AFREEN JAN

ABRAHIM NAZIR PARAY
MOHMMAD JALEES
SOLIHAH FAYAZ

ZEYA JAHAAN

ZUBARAH NASEER

HADIYA AYOOB
PARVEENA RASHID
MOHAMMED AFFAN AABID
SHAH BASIRATH AlJAZ
UMER MAQBOOL WANI
SHEEMA KHURSHID

SYED AARIZ SHAFI

ISHA SHAH

FAHEEM MUSHTAQ
UBAID HAMID KHAN
MUHAMMAD RUFAID DAR
ZAKIR HUSSAIN SHIEKH
TARHEEM IBN ZAMIR
NASEER AHMAD DAR
SHAFAYAT AHMAD DAR
RIHAN AHMAD KHAN
HUZAIF MAJEED

SYED MOHSIN MASOODI
MOHAMMAD SUHAIB WANI
EIQRAM HAMID SHAH
MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN
HASHIR BASHIR

SHAH WAHID AYOUB DAR
MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR REYAZ
AERAF IMTIYAZ BABA
SUHAIB ZAHOOR

AASIM ATTEEQ KHAWAIJA
ANAS ASHRAF

SYED UBAID AHMAD SHAH



DGS-1035 KASHIF IRSHAD
DGS-1036 FAIZAN MUSHTAQ
DGS-1223 ANZAR MANZOOR



